M0409
Cadillac Escalade

Age Range: 3 and up

Weight Limit: 130 Ibs.

Surfaces: Grass/Asphalt/
Other Hard Surfaces

POWER
WHEELS

) by Fisher-Priceh H
d: .
Speed: 2.5 For/Rev Barbie Refresh
Colors:  Pink Body/Purple Seat
Intro: 2007 H
Suggested Retail: 299.99 1 2V Ad Va nced SerleS
Box Dimensions: 24.880 x 35 x 51
96 Ibs

Warranty One Year Vehicle
Six Months Battery

rev. 10/17/07

Item Pari Qty. No. Description No.

No. Description No.

Part Qty.

Working / Electrical Parts

Parts Not Shown

1. 12V Battery 00801-1460 1 Large Parts Bag 3800-8404 1
2. 12V Charger w/Probe  00801-1480 1  oowdware/Meta Parts Hardware Bag H0440-9289 1
- gg gteir,mg Column gg;gg-g;zg ; Owners Manual M0409-0920 1

4. Shifter Assembly H0440-9159 1 - Bushings - Decal Sheet M0409-0310 1
38. Hubcaps G3740-2429 4 Right Door M0409-9709 1

Plastic / Other Parts 39. 7/16 Washer 0801-0196 2 Assembly Tool 00801-1567 1

15, Body /A T 40. 3/8-16 Lock Nut 00905-0116 2 i .

16. Seat J5246-2659 1  41- 8-32 Lock Nut N/A 1 Channel Cover 15246-2259 1

17. Left Wheel G3740-2409 2 (Order Hardware Bag) Mtr Gearbox Assm (16T) 00968-2931 2
42. 8-32 x 3/4 Screw N/A 1 Gearbox (16T) 00968-2815 2

18. Front Module J5246-2309 1 d

19. Bumper 15246-9359 1 (Order Hardware Bag) Motor 00968-2701 2

20. Grille H0440-6379 1 43 6x11/2 Screw N/A 1 Driver 74460-2249 2

51. Left Door M0409-9729 1 (Order Hardware Bag) Lower Crossbar H0440-4419 1

22 Windshield/Dash/Radio  M0409-9630 1 4a- 8% 3/% Screw 0912-8001 36 Footboard Assy. 15246-9399 1

23. Hood 15246-2619 1 - 1/4 x 1 1/4 Screw N/A 2 Right Wheel G3740-2419 2

24. Steering Wheel H0440-9089 1 (Order Hardware Bag) Battery Life Indicator 14394-9059 1
46, *Radio ~ MO0410-9319R 1 437 Cap Nut 0801-0226 4

25. Speaker Box Assembl J5246-9409 1 - . ap Nu

56 Wheel Covers Y G3740-6439 4 (Consurner Tg;’('jacia/b'fj.bg’ ordering part #  Rear Axle H0440-4519 1

i - : windshield/dash/radio Control Switch (Shift/Rock)
27. Wings (Right & Left) 38007906 1 47, Steering Linkage Assy. ~H0440-9429 1 00801-0923 1
28. Seatbelt Set 74440-5349 1
r 48. Door Plate H0440-4459 2 i N

29. Headlights (Bagged) 3800-7897 1 49. Front Axl H0440-4539 2

30. Taillights (Bagged) 3800-7898 1 - front Axie ! Key Assembly H0440-9049 1

31. Front Clip w/Battery Ret NA 1 50. Radio Cover w/Screws H3427-9459 1

High Speed Lock Out Screw  00801-0198 1

N/A = Not Available




